
Bhaluk Pong - Dekargaon Passenger (UnReserved)/55720 - Pass - NFR 
BHNG/Bhalukpong to DKGN/Dekargaon 
2h 15m - 63 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BHNG Bhalukpong 14:00 1 1 0 51 NFR
2 GAMN Gamani 14:25 14:26 1m 1 1 21 39 NFR
3 CHOD Char Duar 14:36 14:37 1m 1 1 28 21 84 NFR
4 BVU Balipara 14:56 14:57 1m 0 1 34 43 86 NFR
5 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
15:10 15:20 10m 1 1 44 25 94 NFR

6 TKTB Thakurbari 15:29 15:30 1m 0 1 47 33 NFR
7 BKTB Bindukuri 15:50 15:51 1m 1 1 58 11 NFR
8 DKGN Dekargaon 16:15 1 1 63 - 74 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (20:21)

Jun 26 2024 (20:21)

1

1


